Ranking

U B W N R

6
Non-GSCA
7
Non-GSCA
8
9
10

Dog Name

GCH CH Skansen's Holy Knight

GCH CH Skansen's Havannah

GCH CH Nightline Viking A Tanglewood

GCH CH Skansen's Leather & Lace Of Twilight
GCH CH Kenro's Time Is Money

GCH CH Ramahill Absolutes | Am Legend Of Rw
GCH CH Skansen's Jose Cuervo V. Eastwood
GCH CH Lowdown Remys Girl V Ardenhout

CH Lindsayleigh's Sherman

CH Spicerack's Whispering Sweet Nuthins

GCH CH Fanta C J's Bien Parado

GCH CH Happy Trails Dancin' The Knight Away At Spicerack

Dog
Registration
Number
WS32084807
WS31697801
WS40326301
WS37639204
WS38424601
WS26050703
WS37639003
WS38645801
WS45339201
WS46602201
WsS40423408
WS44129607

Sex

M1 n<

2014
Points

7591
6098
5395
3210
2337
809
726
501
482
341
340
324



Owners

Ms. C. King

C. M. Sansone/S. A. Sansone

C. Watterson/J. Watterson/C. Erath/E. Fojtik/J. Erath
P. Poole

M. R. Mcgee/R. J. Greenslade

L. Edmonds/J. Edmonds/M. Adler
M. D. Owen

L. Hawes/J. A. Starink/L. Low

D. L. Wood

R. Henderson/D. E. Henderson

S. Lynn/N. E. Nier

Mrs. R. Henderson/D. Henderson

Breeders

S. Hammarstrom

S. Hammarstrom

D. L. Wiebe/E. Fojtik
S. Hammarstrom

R. J. Greenslade

D. Dayton/P. Wilkes
S. Hammarstrom

L. Hawes/J. Starink
D. L. Wood

R. Henderson/D. E. Henderson
N. E. Nier

R. M. Clifton



